
PW 50
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Rory Raymond 1 (25) 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 (22) 97
2. Conor Ruelas 3 (20) 3 (20) 2 (22) 3 (20) 82
3. Maverick Hill 4 (18) 4 (18) 4 (18) 8 (13) 67
4. Kenji Correa 6 (15) 6 (15) 3 (20) 7 (14) 64
5. Aceyn Apodaca 7 (14) 10 (11) 6 (15) 4 (18) 58
6. Nathan Hussey 5 (16) 5 (16) 7 (14) 11 (10) 56
7. Henry White 2 (22) 1 (25) 47
8. Rowen Scherle 9 (12) 11 (10) 8 (13) 12 (9) 44
9. Jett Lockwood 8 (13) 9 (12) 11 (10) 19 (5) 40
10. Ryder Larraburu 8 (13) 5 (16) 10 (11) 40
11. Aria Froedge 12 (9) 12 (9) 9 (12) 16 (5) 35
12. Elle Eigard 13 (8) 10 (11) 6 (15) 34
13. Kade Jump 13 (8) 14 (7) 12 (9) 13 (8) 32
14. Braxton Faraone 2 (22) 22
15. Dominic Jacinth 15 (6) 15 (6) 21 (5) 17
16. Maddox Spears 5 (16) 16
17. Blakly Gonzales 11 (10) 22 (5) 15
18. Luke Joyner 7 (14) 14
19. Mallorie Schroeder 9 (12) 12
20. Klyde Rigmaiden 10 (11) 11
21. Weston Saso 13 (8) 8
22. Broxin Walker 14 (7) 7
23. Reven Rossiter 14 (7) 7
24. Easton Erisman 15 (6) 6
25. Angelo Castillo 20 (5) 5
26. Axel Coe 18 (5) 5
27. William Bisel 17 (5) 5

50cc 4-6
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Tatin Davis 1 (25) 2 (22) 1 (25) 1 (25) 97
2. Rory Raymond 2 (22) 3 (20) 2 (22) 3 (20) 84
3. Jaxson Burns 3 (20) 4 (18) 7 (14) 9 (12) 64
4. Luke Joyner 4 (18) 6 (15) 5 (16) 8 (13) 62
5. Aceyn Apodaca 7 (14) 3 (20) 6 (15) 49
6. Mailey Pranke 5 (16) 4 (18) 7 (14) 48
7. Kayson Hawkes 1 (25) 25
8. Henry White 2 (22) 22
9. Conor Ruelas 4 (18) 18
10. Jace Liggins 5 (16) 16
11. Keone Nagamine 5 (16) 16
12. Clayton Bailey 6 (15) 15
13. Jaxson Walden 8 (13) 13
14. Daxton McCargar 9 (12) 12

50cc 4-6 12in Wheel
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Tommy Lanford 2 (22) 1 (25) 1 (25) 1 (25) 97
2. Tatin Davis 3 (20) 3 (20) 2 (22) 2 (22) 84
3. Bowen Orr 6 (15) 5 (16) 5 (16) 6 (15) 62
4. Keanu Valentine-Flores 7 (14) 7 (14) 6 (15) 11 (10) 53
5. Daniel E Martinez 4 (18) 4 (18) 7 () 12 (9) 45
6. Henry White 6 (15) 3 (20) 35
7. Colt Thorpe 8 (13) 8 (13) 26

2025 AMP Triple Crown 
Series's Results - Overall (points)
Printed: 12/14/2025 2:25:45 PM
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Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total
8. Keone Nagamine 1 (25) 25
9. Kayson Hawkes 2 (22) 22
10. Hudson Ferris 3 (20) 20
11. Leland Stallings 4 (18) 18
12. Sawyer Eggleston 4 (18) 18
13. Braxton Faraone 5 (16) 16
14. Maverick Howell 5 (16) 16
15. Jace Liggins 7 (14) 14
16. Jaxson Walden 8 (13) 13
17. Easton Erisman 9 (12) 12
18. Kameron King 9 (12) 12
19. Daxton McCargar 10 (11) 11
20. Reven Rossiter 10 (11) 11
21. Quincy Bagan 11 (10) 8 () 10

50cc 7-8
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Tanner Hatfield 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 (22) 1 (25) 97
2. Ace Veerkamp 2 (22) 2 (22) 1 (25) 2 (22) 91
3. Kaiden Lance 5 (16) 4 (18) 3 (20) 7 (14) 68
4. Clayton Hussey 6 (15) 5 (16) 7 (14) 6 (15) 60
5. Tyson Gonzalez 7 (14) 6 (15) 8 (13) 8 (13) 55
6. Armani Faber 8 (13) 8 (13) 10 (11) 10 (11) 48
7. Brantley Parker 11 (10) 7 (14) 9 (12) 12 (9) 45
8. Colton Scherle 13 (8) 9 (12) 11 (10) 13 (8) 38
9. Cameron Moore 4 (18) 4 (18) 36
10. Ariel Aguayo 10 (11) 12 (9) 12 (9) 15 (6) 35
11. Jude Fye 6 (15) 3 (20) 35
12. Levi Jamieson 12 (9) 10 (11) 13 (8) 14 (7) 35
13. Talon Sink 4 (18) 5 (16) 34
14. Levi Bowman 3 (20) 20
15. Westin Blalock 3 (20) 20
16. Hudson Ferris 5 (16) 16
17. Everett Orr 9 (12) 12
18. Jacob Miner 9 (12) 12
19. Josiah Sheehan 11 (10) 10
20. Madison Baker 15 () 11 (10) 10

50cc Open
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Tanner Hatfield 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 (22) 1 (25) 97
2. Ace Veerkamp 2 (22) 3 (20) 4 (18) 3 (20) 80
3. Tommy Lanford 6 (15) 4 (18) 3 (20) 4 (18) 71
4. Clayton Hussey 7 (14) 6 (15) 8 (13) 7 (14) 56
5. Tyson Gonzalez 9 (12) 8 (13) 9 (12) 8 (13) 50
6. Jude Fye 1 (25) 2 (22) 47
7. Bowen Orr 11 (10) 10 (11) 11 (10) 10 (11) 42
8. Levi Jamieson 12 (9) 11 (10) 12 (9) 13 (8) 36
9. Brantley Parker 9 (12) 10 (11) 11 (10) 33
10. Talon Sink 5 (16) 5 (16) 32
11. Cameron Moore 7 (14) 5 (16) 30
12. Hudson Ferris 6 (15) 6 (15) 30
13. Daniel E Martinez 8 (13) 13 (8) 14 () 15 (6) 27
14. Levi Bowman 2 (22) 22
15. Westin Blalock 3 (20) 20
16. Keone Nagamine 4 (18) 18

2025 AMP Triple Crown 
Series's Results - Overall (points)
Printed: 12/14/2025 2:25:45 PM
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Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total
17. Madison Baker 13 (8) 12 (9) 17
18. Kayson Hawkes 5 (16) 16
19. Deegan Hawkes 7 (14) 14
20. Everett Orr 9 (12) 12
21. Jacob Miner 10 (11) 11
22. Josiah Sheehan 12 (9) 9
23. Reven Rossiter 14 (7) 7

65 Beg
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Jordan Trevino 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 (22) 1 (25) 97
2. Hunter Froedge 3 (20) 3 (20) 1 (25) 9 () 65
3. Ryder Plunkett 6 (15) 3 (20) 4 (18) 53
4. Cameron Moore 5 (16) 3 (20) 36
5. Paisley Trevino 4 (18) 6 (15) 33
6. Harrison Thorpe 5 (16) 5 (16) 32
7. Dean Louis 7 (14) 7 (14) 28
8. Acesen Lopez 2 (22) 22
9. Avery Rinaldi 2 (22) 22
10. Maverick Howell 2 (22) 22
11. Kasen Rigmaiden 4 (18) 18
12. Nate Lear 4 (18) 18
13. Adam Sumner 5 (16) 16
14. Austin Burriesce 6 (15) 15
15. Caiden Haygood 6 (15) 15
16. Nixon Pappas 7 (14) 14
17. Deegan Hawkes 8 (13) 13
18. Grayson Trevino 8 (13) 13
19. Liam Giddings 8 (13) 13
20. Mason Jaron 9 (12) 12

65 Open
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Ryder Dille 3 (20) 3 (20) 2 (22) 2 (22) 84
2. Charlie Bagan 4 (18) 4 (18) 1 (25) 3 (20) 81
3. Bretton Gonzales 6 (15) 5 (16) 3 (20) 4 (18) 69
4. Ryder O'Connell 5 (16) 2 (22) 4 (18) 56
5. Parker Hatfield 11 (10) 6 (15) 6 (15) 8 (13) 53
6. Garrett Bower 9 (12) 8 (13) 7 (14) 10 (11) 50
7. Haiden Ash 1 (25) 1 (25) 50
8. Coley Bates 10 (11) 7 (14) 10 (11) 9 (12) 48
9. Grayden McCargar 12 (9) 9 (12) 9 (12) 7 (14) 47
10. Bodie Guin 14 (7) 10 (11) 11 (10) 11 (10) 38
11. Nakai Balfour 5 (16) 6 (15) 31
12. Talon Hinson 1 (25) 25
13. Tyler Hinton 2 (22) 22
14. Wade Lavezzo 5 (16) 16
15. Waylon Miner 7 (14) 14
16. Curren Konkel 8 (13) 13
17. Julius Sheehan 8 (13) 13
18. Lane Stowers 11 (10) 10
19. Waylon Dosh 12 (9) 9
20. Jordan Trevino 13 (8) 8
21. Liam Giddings 15 (6) 6

85 Beg

2025 AMP Triple Crown 
Series's Results - Overall (points)
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Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total
1. Eli Lovelace 1 (25) 1 (25) 1 (25) 1 (25) 100
2. Jordan Trevino 3 (20) 3 (20) 2 (22) 3 (20) 82
3. Ryan Aguayo 2 (22) 2 (22) 5 (16) 6 (15) 75
4. McKinley Mathis 5 (16) 5 (16) 8 (13) 5 (16) 61
5. Jacob Sanchez 4 (18) 4 (18) 8 (13) 49
6. Hunter Froedge 6 (15) 6 (15) 9 (12) 13 () 42
7. Julius Sheehan 3 (20) 2 (22) 42
8. William Pritchett 7 (14) 11 (10) 11 (10) 34
9. Ireland Larraburu 4 (18) 7 (14) 32
10. Brayden Thornbauer 4 (18) 18
11. Everett Williams 6 (15) 15
12. Abe Schussler 7 (14) 14
13. Kason Blitz 7 (14) 14
14. Oliver Verrelli 8 (13) 13
15. Yahir Aguilar 8 (13) 13
16. Zach St Andre 9 (12) 12
17. Colton Fairchild 10 (11) 11
18. William Hudson 12 () 10 (11) 11
19. Westyn Ferris 12 (9) 9

85 Open
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. George Ricky Galindo 2 (22) 2 (22) 2 (22) 2 (22) 88
2. Gaven Giomi 1 (25) 1 (25) 1 (25) 75
3. Lucas Ferreira 5 (16) 10 (11) 3 (20) 11 (10) 57
4. Sammy Schussler 7 (14) 12 (9) 8 (13) 5 (16) 52
5. Kaleb Nunez 8 (13) 4 (18) 3 (20) 51
6. Stetson Mathis 9 (12) 11 (10) 6 (15) 8 (13) 50
7. Morgan Brothers 6 (15) 5 (16) 4 (18) 49
8. Konner Vargas 3 (20) 1 (25) 45
9. Jayden Miles 4 (18) 7 (14) 32
10. Jacob Sanchez 12 (9) 10 (11) 10 (11) 31
11. Talon Baker 6 (15) 5 (16) 31
12. Axel Veerkamp 8 (13) 6 (15) 28
13. Jase Carapinha 10 (11) 7 (14) 25
14. Travis Son 3 (20) 20
15. Grayson Kromberg 11 (10) 13 (8) 18
16. Jacob Ruelas 4 (18) 15 () 18
17. Clayton Yarborough 7 (14) 14
18. Chalen Beltran 9 (12) 12
19. Rhian Dalbeck 9 (12) 12
20. Wade Clark 9 (12) 12
21. Colton Corona 13 (8) 8
22. Levi Szuh 14 (7) 7

Supermini
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. George Ricky Galindo 2 (22) 3 (20) 2 (12) 1 (25) 79
2. Gaven Giomi 1 (25) 2 (22) 2 (22) 69
3. Bobby Trull 7 (14) 5 (16) 4 (9) 3 (20) 59
4. Morgan Brothers 6 (15) 3 (10) 4 (18) 43
5. Jacob Ruelas 3 (20) 4 (18) 38
6. Sebastian Fanelli 4 (18) 7 (14) 32
7. Grayson Kromberg 8 (13) 8 (13) 26
8. Ryder Ellis 1 (25) 25
9. Braxten Thatcher 5 (16) 16

2025 AMP Triple Crown 
Series's Results - Overall (points)
Printed: 12/14/2025 2:25:45 PM
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Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total
10. Hayden Roth 5 (16) 16
11. Clayton Mendonca 6 (15) 15
12. Konner Vargas 1 (15) 15

Collegeboy
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Mason Akins 3 (20) 4 (18) 1 (15) 2 (22) 75
2. Makai Hayes 2 (22) 3 (20) 4 (18) 60
3. Gizele Spoor 5 (16) 5 (16) 2 (12) 6 (15) 59
4. Gabe Salazar 1 (25) 2 (22) 47
5. Ollie Bonner 1 (25) 25
6. Will Truitt 1 (25) 25
7. Matheus Ferreiria 4 () 3 (20) 20
8. Joseph Lemos 4 (18) 18
9. Bailey Rosborch 5 (16) 16
10. Andrew Thornburg 7 (14) 14
11. Mason Pappas 3 (10) 10

250 Beg
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Bubba Tolbert 2 (22) 2 (22) 1 (25) 1 (25) 94
2. Gage Paslaqua 3 (20) 3 (20) 2 (22) 2 (22) 84
3. Ivan Riddle 7 (14) 9 (12) 4 (18) 5 (16) 60
4. Brody Wolfe 11 (10) 12 (9) 9 (12) 6 (15) 46
5. Isaiah Newport 9 (12) 3 (20) 7 (14) 46
6. Cole Jaron 1 (25) 6 (15) 40
7. Ethan McDonald 5 (16) 6 (15) 12 (9) 40
8. Vincent Lemos 8 (13) 8 (13) 8 (13) 39
9. Levi Schali 12 (9) 13 (8) 13 (8) 15 (6) 31
10. Anthony Gutierrez 14 (7) 14 (7) 12 (9) 14 (7) 30
11. Ethan Meadows 10 (11) 7 (14) 16 (5) 30
12. Leo Lewis 11 (10) 10 (11) 13 (8) 29
13. Anthony Gomez 19 (5) 15 (6) 14 (7) 11 (10) 28
14. Jaiden Howard 6 (15) 8 (13) 19 () 20 () 28
15. Austin Nickel 1 (25) 25
16. Ryder Chaney 17 (5) 17 (5) 15 (6) 18 (5) 21
17. Hank Cowan 3 (20) 20
18. Talon Ellsworth 13 (8) 10 (11) 18 () 19
19. Joseph Lemos 4 (18) 18
20. Kyler Borden 4 (18) 18
21. Ryder Withrow 4 (18) 18
22. Atticus Wilson 5 (16) 16
23. Christopher Fleming 5 (16) 16
24. Jimmy Hernandez Trujillo 15 (6) 19 (5) 16 (5) 16
25. Luke Moore 16 (5) 11 (10) 15
26. Aidan Iwanyczko 7 (14) 17 () 14
27. Isaiah Keefe 9 (12) 12
28. Andrew Vanderhave 10 (11) 11
29. Madison Masters 16 (5) 20 (5) 10
30. Afonso Miranda 17 (5) 5
31. Ella  Ranee Salcedo 18 (5) 5
32. Nolan Weingarten 21 (5) 5
33. Wesley Martin 18 (5) 5

250 Nov
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

2025 AMP Triple Crown 
Series's Results - Overall (points)
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Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total
1. Tallon Eckholm 1 (25) 4 (18) 1 (25) 1 (25) 93
2. Lucas Jones 2 (22) 5 (16) 2 (22) 2 (22) 82
3. Rocco Teman 6 (15) 6 (15) 4 (18) 6 (15) 63
4. Rylan Jones 5 (16) 12 (9) 3 (20) 4 (18) 63
5. Mason Koszalka 17 (5) 8 (13) 7 (14) 3 (20) 52
6. Zak Fleming 9 (12) 16 (5) 8 (13) 8 (13) 43
7. Ryan Gomes 3 (20) 2 (22) 42
8. Radley Holland 9 (12) 6 (15) 7 (14) 41
9. Gabe Salazar 4 (18) 3 (20) 38
10. Dustin Carmo 26 (5) 7 (14) 10 (11) 19 (5) 35
11. Daniel Martinez 20 (5) 22 (5) 9 (12) 10 (11) 33
12. Ramiro Olazabal 24 (5) 25 (5) 11 (10) 14 (7) 27
13. Chaianan Romphan 1 (25) 25
14. Rhegan Jones 22 (5) 24 (5) 12 (9) 17 (5) 24
15. Matheus Ferreiria 25 (5) 18 (5) 9 (12) 22
16. Aiden Reams 7 (14) 15 (6) 20
17. Dylan Prindle 18 (5) 26 (5) 12 (9) 19
18. Casey Pinther 11 (10) 14 (7) 17
19. Aaron Rosalia 10 (11) 19 (5) 16
20. Brody Turner 13 (8) 13 (8) 16
21. Koen Bolte 5 (16) 16
22. Ryan Pacella 16 (5) 10 (11) 16
23. Tyler Sechler 5 (16) 16
24. Makai Hayes 12 (9) 17 (5) 14
25. Christopher Raper 8 (13) 13
26. Eli Longenbaugh 27 (5) 13 (8) 13
27. Gavin Price 11 (10) 10
28. William Kitchen 11 (10) 10
29. Andrew Meza 14 (7) 7
30. Jonny Smith 15 (6) 6
31. Maxwell Bauman 15 (6) 6
32. Andrew Thornburg 20 (5) 5
33. Andrew Watson 23 (5) 5
34. Gage Disney 21 (5) 5
35. Jace Ornellas 20 (5) 5
36. Larson Coleman 16 (5) 5
37. Louis Hill Jr 21 (5) 5
38. Michael Wright 18 (5) 5
39. Mitchel Brown 21 (5) 5
40. Nico Oddo 19 (5) 5
41. Tony Jonscher 23 (5) 5

250 Int
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Dane Pappas 4 (10) 4 (9) 1 (15) 1 (15) 49
2. Kenyon Ortiz 2 (12) 1 (15) 27
3. Mason Pappas 1 (15) 3 (10) 25
4. Cash Edwards 2 (12) 3 (10) 22
5. Jake Knorr 2 (12) 12
6. Kaden Marple 2 (12) 12
7. Sebastian Temmerman 3 (11) 11
8. Ollie Bonner 3 (10) 10
9. Chase O'Hara 4 (9) 9

250 Pro
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

2025 AMP Triple Crown 
Series's Results - Overall (points)
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XTRMLive Professional Scoring Software - RESULTS POSTED AT XTRMLIVE.COM



Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total
1. Cole Coker 1 (15) 15
2. Kole Broersma 1 (15) 15
3. Mason Pappas 1 (15) 15
4. Gavin Bentley 2 (12) 12

450 Beg
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Gage Paslaqua 1 (25) 2 (22) 1 (25) 1 (25) 97
2. Tony Gomez 3 (20) 5 (16) 4 (18) 6 (15) 69
3. Kamren Burns 4 (18) 4 (18) 8 (13) 7 (14) 63
4. Wesley Watson 5 (16) 6 (15) 5 (16) 8 (13) 60
5. Walter Weimer 6 (15) 8 (13) 6 (15) 9 (12) 55
6. Cole Jaron 2 (22) 1 (25) 47
7. Isaiah Newport 2 (22) 4 (18) 40
8. Bailey Weimer 7 (14) 7 (14) 9 () 10 (11) 39
9. Ethan McDonald 3 (20) 5 (16) 36
10. Hank Cowan 2 (22) 22
11. Aidan Iwanyczko 3 (20) 10 () 20
12. Andrew Vanderhave 3 (20) 20
13. Anthony Gomez 7 (14) 14

450 Nov
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Lucas Jones 4 (18) 1 (25) 3 (20) 1 (25) 88
2. Tallon Eckholm 1 (25) 6 (15) 1 (25) 3 (20) 85
3. Rylan Jones 3 (20) 3 (20) 2 (22) 2 (22) 84
4. Rocco Teman 5 (16) 5 (16) 4 (18) 4 (18) 68
5. Zak Fleming 10 (11) 8 (13) 5 (16) 7 (14) 54
6. Mason Akins 6 (15) 9 (12) 9 (12) 8 (13) 52
7. Gabe Salazar 2 (22) 2 (22) 44
8. Caleb Akins 16 (5) 12 (9) 8 (13) 10 (11) 38
9. Makai Hayes 7 (14) 16 (5) 6 (15) 34
10. Ramiro Olazabal 17 (5) 13 (8) 10 (11) 11 (10) 34
11. Dustin Carmo 12 (9) 6 (15) 24
12. Ryan Pacella 11 (10) 7 (14) 24
13. Dylan Prindle 13 (8) 14 (7) 13 (8) 23
14. Matheus Ferreiria 8 (13) 11 (10) 11 (0) 23
15. Gage Disney 4 (18) 18
16. Koen Bolte 5 (16) 16
17. Tyler Sechler 7 (14) 14
18. Eli Longenbaugh 15 (6) 14 (7) 13
19. Andrew Meza 9 (12) 12
20. Logan Ash 9 (12) 12
21. Jonny Smith 10 (11) 11
22. Aiden Reams 12 (9) 9
23. Mitchel Brown 14 (7) 7
24. Andrew Thornburg 15 (6) 6
25. Nico Oddo 15 (6) 6
26. Carter Rippy 16 (5) 5
27. Gavin Price 17 (5) 5
28. Tony Jonscher 18 (5) 5

450 Int
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Dane Pappas 3 (10) 3 (10) 1 (15) 1 (15) 50
2. Jackson Del Visco 1 (15) 1 (15) 30

2025 AMP Triple Crown 
Series's Results - Overall (points)
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Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total
3. Cash Edwards 2 (12) 2 (12) 24
4. Mason Pappas 2 (12) 2 (12) 24
5. Jake Knorr 3 (10) 10
6. Kaden Marple 3 (10) 10
7. Sebastian Temmerman 4 (9) 9
8. Will Truitt 4 (9) 9

450 Pro
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Ryder Rodrigues 1 (15) 1 (15) 3 (10) 40
2. Mason Pappas 1 (15) 15
3. Gavin Bentley 2 (12) 12
4. Wyatt Fields 2 (12) 12
5. Cole Coker 3 (10) 10

Women Big Bikes
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Gizele Spoor 1 (25) 5 (16) 1 (25) 3 (20) 86
2. Rhegan Jones 2 (22) 2 (22) 3 (20) 4 (18) 82
3. Hayley Fleming 3 (20) 3 (20) 2 (22) 62
4. Zoey Pernsteiner 4 (18) 4 (18) 5 (16) 52
5. Cheyanne Ruelas 6 (15) 1 (25) 40
6. Sami Dalbeck 8 () 4 (18) 5 (16) 34
7. Madison Masters 5 (16) 6 (15) 31
8. Kylie Alvarez 1 (25) 25
9. Scarlet Peterich 2 (22) 22
10. Cora Haigh 6 (14) 14
11. Ella  Ranee Salcedo 7 (14) 14

25+ Nov/Beg
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Wesley Watson 1 (15) 1 (15) 2 (12) 1 (15) 57
2. Bailey Weimer 2 (12) 2 (12) 3 () 2 (12) 36
3. Connor Agan 1 (15) 15

50+ Senior
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Steve Thinger 1 (15) 2 (12) 1 (15) 2 (12) 54
2. Walter Weimer 2 (12) 1 (15) 2 (12) 3 (10) 49
3. Chad Bolte 1 (15) 15
4. Casey Davin 3 (10) 10
5. Mark Agan 3 (10) 10
6. Ron Hampshire 4 (9) 9

Open Pro
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Ryder Rodrigues 1 (15) 1 (15) 3 (10) 40
2. Gavin Bentley 1 (15) 15
3. Kole Broersma 2 (12) 12
4. Mason Pappas 2 (12) 12
5. Wyatt Fields 2 (12) 12
6. Cole Coker 3 (10) 10

125cc 2-Stroke Open
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Tallon Eckholm 1 (25) 2 (22) 1 (25) 2 (22) 94

2025 AMP Triple Crown 
Series's Results - Overall (points)
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Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total
2. Daniel Martinez 8 (13) 5 (16) 3 (20) 6 (15) 64
3. Bubba Tolbert 7 (14) 6 (15) 4 (18) 5 (16) 63
4. Clavey Blagg 3 (20) 1 (25) 45
5. Ryan Gomes 2 (22) 3 (20) 42
6. Leo Lewis 7 (14) 5 (16) 10 (11) 41
7. Shane Sager 2 (22) 4 (18) 40
8. Vincent Lemos 9 (12) 6 (15) 8 (13) 40
9. Travis Lawrence 1 (25) 25
10. Michael Wright 8 () 3 (20) 20
11. Logan Ash 4 (18) 18
12. Maverick Alaway 4 (18) 18
13. Hudson Lambrix 5 (16) 16
14. Hunter Blalock 6 (15) 15
15. Cheyanne Ruelas 11 () 7 (14) 14
16. Brody Wolfe 9 (12) 12
17. William Popov 10 (11) 11

Women 85cc & Under
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. McKinley Mathis 2 (12) 5 (16) 3 (20) 3 (20) 68
2. Elle Ackerman 3 (10) 3 (20) 4 (18) 4 (18) 66
3. Mailey Pranke 6 (15) 5 (16) 6 (15) 46
4. Haylee Ash 2 (22) 2 (22) 44
5. Brooklyn Baker 1 (15) 1 (25) 40
6. Ireland Larraburu 4 (18) 2 (22) 8 () 40
7. Rhian Dalbeck 1 (25) 7 (14) 39
8. Maycie Schroeder 1 (25) 25
9. Westyn Ferris 5 (16) 16

85 Int
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Gaven Giomi 1 (15) 1 (15) 1 (15) 45
2. Konner Vargas 2 (12) 1 (15) 27
3. Lane Foster 2 (12) 2 (12) 24
4. Talon Baker 3 (10) 2 (12) 22
5. Jase Carapinha 4 (9) 3 (10) 19

85 Nov
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. George Ricky Galindo 1 (25) 2 (22) 1 (25) 1 (25) 97
2. Lucas Ferreira 2 (22) 3 (20) 2 (22) 8 (13) 77
3. Bobby Trull 5 (16) 7 (14) 3 (20) 3 (20) 70
4. Kaleb Nunez 4 (18) 6 (15) 6 (15) 2 (22) 70
5. Stetson Mathis 8 (13) 5 (16) 7 (14) 7 (14) 57
6. Morgan Brothers 4 (18) 5 (16) 5 (16) 50
7. Sammy Schussler 13 (7) 12 (9) 9 (12) 6 (15) 43
8. Sebastian Fanelli 3 (20) 9 (12) 32
9. Jayden Miles 17 (5) 10 (11) 8 (13) 29
10. Axel Veerkamp 6 (15) 11 (10) 25
11. Ryder Dille 4 (18) 14 (7) 25
12. Travis Son 1 (25) 25
13. Brody Wolfe 14 (5) 14 (7) 10 (11) 23
14. Grayson Kromberg 11 (10) 11 (10) 20
15. Logen McGuire 4 (18) 18
16. Brooklyn Baker 15 (6) 13 (8) 14
17. Jaxon Hawes 7 (14) 14

2025 AMP Triple Crown 
Series's Results - Overall (points)
Printed: 12/14/2025 2:25:45 PM

XTRMLive Professional Scoring Software - RESULTS POSTED AT XTRMLIVE.COM



Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total
18. Wade Clark 8 (13) 13
19. Clayton Yarborough 9 (12) 12
20. Colton Corona 9 (12) 12
21. Clayton Mendonca 10 (11) 11
22. Maycie Schroeder 10 (11) 11
23. Kellan Beal 12 (9) 9
24. Rhian Dalbeck 12 (9) 9
25. Chalen Beltran 13 (8) 8
26. Sloan Selig 16 (5) 5

65 Int
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Ryder Dille 3 (20) 2 (22) 1 (15) 2 (12) 69
2. Charlie Bagan 4 (18) 4 (18) 2 (12) 3 (10) 58
3. Haiden Ash 1 (25) 1 (15) 40
4. Ryder O'Connell 6 (15) 3 (20) 35
5. Talon Hinson 1 (25) 25
6. Tyler Hinton 2 (22) 22
7. Lane Stowers 5 (16) 16
8. Waylon Miner 5 (16) 16
9. Curren Konkel 7 (14) 14

65 Nov
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Bretton Gonzales 1 (25) 1 (25) 1 (25) 1 (25) 100
2. Parker Hatfield 2 (22) 3 (20) 5 (16) 3 (20) 78
3. Eli Lovelace 6 (15) 4 (18) 4 (18) 8 (13) 64
4. Garrett Bower 7 (14) 6 (15) 6 (15) 7 (14) 58
5. Grayden McCargar 5 (16) 8 (13) 8 (13) 5 (16) 58
6. Coley Bates 3 (20) 7 (14) 11 (10) 9 (12) 56
7. Bodie Guin 9 (12) 9 (12) 10 (11) 11 (10) 45
8. Lucas Romphan 2 (22) 3 (20) 42
9. Nakai Balfour 2 (22) 4 (18) 40
10. Haylee Ash 5 (16) 6 (15) 31
11. Talon Sink 8 (13) 7 (14) 27
12. Wade Lavezzo 2 (22) 22
13. Jace Rinaldi 4 (18) 18
14. Caleb Amarante 9 (12) 12
15. Chase Szuh 10 (11) 11
16. Julius Sheehan 10 (11) 11
17. Waylon Dosh 12 (9) 9

+40 Exp/Int
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Chad Bolte 1 (15) 15

+40 Nov/Beg
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Walter Weimer 2 (12) 3 (10) 2 (12) 5 (16) 50
2. Nathan Hayes 1 (15) 1 (15) 4 (18) 48
3. Joshua Paloma 1 (15) 1 (25) 40
4. Ronnie King 2 (22) 22
5. Tony Blitz 3 (20) 20
6. Jamie Bonner 2 (12) 12

30+ Nov/Beg
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Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total
1. Dennis Lockwood 1 (15) 15
2. Travis Nygard 1 (15) 15
3. Dalton Bradley 2 (12) 12

250 Open
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Caleb Akins 1 (15) 1 (15) 2 (12) 3 (20) 62
2. Bailey Weimer 2 (12) 3 (10) 4 () 6 (15) 37
3. Jake Knorr 1 (25) 25
4. Kyler Borden 2 (22) 22
5. Tyler Woolley 4 (18) 18
6. Jett George 5 (16) 16
7. Kaden Marple 1 (15) 15
8. Chase O'Hara 7 (14) 14
9. Carter Rippy 8 (13) 13
10. Levi Schali 2 (12) 12
11. Jimmy Hernandez Trujillo 3 (10) 10

450 Open
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Jackson Del Visco 1 (15) 1 (15) 30
2. Jake Knorr 1 (15) 15
3. Jett George 1 (15) 15
4. Bailey Rosborch 2 (12) 12
5. Daniel Hernández 2 (12) 12
6. Tyler Woolley 3 (10) 10
7. Zoey Pernsteiner 3 (10) 10
8. Jimmy Hernandez Trujillo 4 (9) 9

Schoolboy
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Tallon Eckholm 3 (20) 4 (18) 3 (10) 2 (22) 70
2. Mason Koszalka 8 (13) 8 (13) 2 (12) 6 (15) 53
3. Jackson Del Visco 1 (25) 1 (25) 50
4. Cash Edwards 3 (20) 1 (25) 45
5. Ryan Gomes 2 (22) 2 (22) 44
6. Clavey Blagg 6 (15) 3 (20) 35
7. Dane Pappas 1 (15) 4 (18) 33
8. Kenyon Ortiz 5 (16) 5 (16) 32
9. Casey Pinther 9 (12) 9 (12) 24
10. Dustin Carmo 7 (14) 15 (6) 20
11. Sami Dalbeck 4 (9) 11 (10) 19
12. Maverick Alaway 4 (18) 18
13. Koen Bolte 5 (16) 16
14. Travis Lawrence 6 (15) 15
15. Christopher Raper 7 (14) 14
16. Shane Sager 7 (14) 14
17. Michael Wright 11 () 8 (13) 13
18. Hayden Roth 9 (12) 12
19. Maxwell Bauman 10 (11) 11
20. Ryder Chaney 10 (11) 11
21. William Kitchen 10 (11) 11
22. Hunter Blalock 11 (10) 10
23. Chase O'Hara 12 (9) 9
24. William Popov 12 (9) 9
25. Larson Coleman 13 (8) 8
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Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total
26. Logan Ash 14 (7) 7

30+ Exp
Rider 10/11 11/01 11/15 12/13 Total

1. Tyler Ash 1 (15) 15
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